
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0345 Name:

Status:Type: Presentations Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/8/2021 Health and Human Services Agency

On agenda: Final action:3/23/2021

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Authorization to Award a Contract to Adams Commercial
General Contracting, Inc. (ACGC) in an Amount up to $295,849.00 for the Behavioral Health Regional
Training Center Remodel Project and Any of the Alternate Items Included in the Bid at the Direction of
the Board of Supervisors; and Authorization for the Facilities and Fleet Division Manager to Act as
Project Manager to Approve Change Orders for the Project, Pursuant to Public Contract Code Section
20142
(Sponsor: Health and Human Services Agency)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 21-042

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors3/22/2021 1

Mendocino County Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

